FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
Felix Mini     LED Floodlight Luminaire
SPECIFICATIONS:
CONSTRUCTION: Housing comprised of aluminum die castings with
machined aluminum 6061-T6 mounting brackets.
ELECTRICAL: Powered by an intergral 120-277VAC constant current
driver. Standard output is 13W. Optional 0-10V dimming with remote

3. Diametered specified in inches.
4. Standard CRI is >80.
ORDERING GUIDE: EXAMPLE: FELIX-MINI-L27SO-20-C5-UNV-R/4-STD
5	 Distribution
15	 15° Spot
30	 30° Narrow Flood
60	 60° Flood
70	 70° Wide Flood
6	 Metal Finish
C*	 See color options on
	 finishes technical sheet
CSM	 Custom Color
7	 Voltage
UNV	 120-277V
REM	 Remote 120-277V(2)
1	 Series
FELIX	 Felix
2	 Size
MINI	 Mini
3	 Color Temperature(1)
L27	 2700K
L30	 3000K
L35	 3500K
L40	 4000K
4	 Output(1)
SO	 Standard Output
8	 Mounting
F	 Flat Surface
R/*	 Round Surface/Diameter(3)
9	 Option
90	 >90 CRI(4)
HEX	 Hexcell Louver
10	 Special
STD	 Standard
3 4 7 8 9
MINI
2
FELIX
1 105 6
Round Surface
Mounting
6"
7 7/8"4"
4"
3"
1 3/4"
-
Wattage